Prize Description
1  4'Porch Swing
2 $100.00 Gift Card
3  Coleman Lantern
4  $50.00 Gift Card
5 $50.00 Gift Card
6 $40.00 Gift Card
7  $25.00 Gift Card

8  Box w/games and toys

9 Inspection Sticker

10 Stamps and Supplies

11 $25.00 Gift Card
12 Crib Quilt

13 Hommade Rug
14 $10.00 Gift Card
15 Aprons

16 $25.00 Gift Card

17 Bird Feeder and Feed

18 $25.00 Gift Card
19 $25.00 Gift Card
20 Instpection Sticker
21 Afghan

22 $20.00 Gift Card
23  Home Décor

24  $10.00 Gift Card

Drawing Date August 3rd 2013

Donation $1.00 per ticket

Donated By

Soft Run Poly Products
Krepps Auto Repair
Yoder's Store
Mountain Side Shoe Shop
White Hall Store
Country View Dry Goods
Richies OIP

Stauffer Construction
Sausman's Garage
Country Creations
Pierce's Barber Shop
The Quilt Shop
Elizabeth Yoder

NS Sweeties
Buchanan's Fabric
Peachey's Greenhouse
Fisher & Thompson
Richies OIP

Center Bulk Foods
Sausman's Garage
Pearl Murphy

Paul B Hardware
Victory Antiques

NS Sweeties

Union Township Fire Police

Winning Ticket

#126
#875
#411
#032
#375
#525
#299
#194
#432
#237
#992
#999
#151
#403
#424
#352
#918
#269
#120
#224
#397
#532
#963
#811

Mike Bratt AJIM
Kate Peachey
Mike Boring
Snoop Reba
Mike Olnick
Susan Keller

Pat Byler

Madi Ritchey
Bev Eichhorn
Harry Apfelbaum Paul K
Carol Kester
Tami Peachey
Sarah Miller

Joy Byler

JoAnn Russell
Molly Hummel
Madelyn Knouse
Kenneth Peck Joe
Mike Bratt AJIM
Ms. Carol Kampa
Bev Eichhorn
Brian Smith

Jeff Wagner

Valerie Henninger

Tickets Courtesy of: Henderson Funeral Home, Belleville PA (717) 935-2533

Color of tickets - Orange
Lic. 1207



