Union Township Fire Police

Prize	Description	Donated By	Winning Ticket	
1	4' Porch Swing	Soft Run Poly Products	#126	Mike Bratt AJM
2	\$100.00 Gift Card	Krepps Auto Repair	#875	Kate Peachey
3	Coleman Lantern	Yoder's Store	#411	Mike Boring
4	\$50.00 Gift Card	Mountain Side Shoe Shop	#032	Snoop Reba
5	\$50.00 Gift Card	White Hall Store	#375	Mike Olnick
6	\$40.00 Gift Card	Country View Dry Goods	#525	Susan Keller
7	\$25.00 Gift Card	Richies OIP	#299	Pat Byler
8	Box w/games and toys	Stauffer Construction	#194	Madi Ritchey
9	Inspection Sticker	Sausman's Garage	#432	Bev Eichhorn
10	Stamps and Supplies	Country Creations	#237	Harry Apfelbaum Paul K
11	\$25.00 Gift Card	Pierce's Barber Shop	#992	Carol Kester
12	Crib Quilt	The Quilt Shop	#999	Tami Peachey
13	Hommade Rug	Elizabeth Yoder	#151	Sarah Miller
14	\$10.00 Gift Card	NS Sweeties	#403	Joy Byler
15	Aprons	Buchanan's Fabric	#424	JoAnn Russell
16	\$25.00 Gift Card	Peachey's Greenhouse	#352	Molly Hummel
17	Bird Feeder and Feed	Fisher & Thompson	#918	Madelyn Knouse
18	\$25.00 Gift Card	Richies OIP	#269	Kenneth Peck Joe
19	\$25.00 Gift Card	Center Bulk Foods	#120	Mike Bratt AJM
20	Instpection Sticker	Sausman's Garage	#224	Ms. Carol Kampa
21	Afghan	Pearl Murphy	#397	Bev Eichhorn
22	\$20.00 Gift Card	Paul B Hardware	#532	Brian Smith
23	Home Décor	Victory Antiques	#963	Jeff Wagner
24	\$10.00 Gift Card	NS Sweeties	#811	Valerie Henninger

Drawing Date August 3rd 2013 Donation \$1.00 per ticket

Tickets Courtesy of: Henderson Funeral Home, Belleville PA (717) 935-2533 Color of tickets - Orange Lic. 1207